DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)
A W SCOTT ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
AWS IT SERVICES LIMITED

AWS LANDSCAPES LTD.

A W SMART REPAIRS LIMITED
A_W_SMITH(GOSPORT)LIMITED

AWS SMITH LIMITED

AWS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AWS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
A.W_STOKES & SONS LIMITED

AW TAX LIMITED

AWT GLASS HANDLING EQUIPMENT LIMITED

AWW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AWW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AXAM CLIMATE SYSTEMS LIMITED
AXANT LIMITED

AXA PPP HEALTHCARE LIMITED
AXA WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED
AXB SPORTS LIMITED

AXCAN PHARMA LIMITED
AXECREST LIMITED

AXELL LTD

AXELL WIRELESS LIMITED

AXEL RENOVATIONS LIMITED
AXEL SYSTEMS LIMITED

AXEL SYSTEMS LIMITED

AXEL SYSTEMS LIMITED

AXEON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
AXHOLME DIRECTORS LIMITED
AXHOLME DIRECTORS LIMITED
AXHOLME DIRECTORS LIMITED
AXHOLME SECRETARIES LIMITED
AXHOLME SECRETARIES LIMITED
AXHOLME SECRETARIES LIMITED
AXIA LIMITED

AXIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

AXTA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
AXTA COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
AXTA CONSORTIUM LIMITED
AXTA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
AXIA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
AXTA EUROPE LIMITED

AXTA INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
AXTA IT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AXIANET LIMITED

AXTA NETWORKS LIMITED

AXIA SYSTEMS LIMITED

AXTA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
AXIDA LIMITED

AXILIAN LIMITED

AXILICA LIMITED

AXILICA LIMITED

AXILICA LIMITED

AXINA LIMITED

AXINA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
AXINA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
AXIOMATIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

04707511
06175222
04504515
06788144
00797871
07333527
06668972
06668972
05539793
07266481
07140283
07742452
07742452
06141237
04038357
03148119
06647329
04036590
03930603
05516762
04559680
04042808
04025017
02956101
02956101
02956101
03460977
03409220
03409220
03409220
03409221
03409221
03409221
05571054
02977801
03413264
04263037
04263053
04263038
02972564
05310045
04263042
05445489
03865774
06558983
06805029
03063559
03031787
03465824
06304993
06304993
06304993
05992893
04236478
04236478
06934371

10/08/2011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1270872011
1270872011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
12/08/2011
11/08/2011
1370872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
14/08/2011
1470872011
1470872011
14/08/2011
1470872011
14/08/2011
1470872011
14/08/2011
14/08/2011
14/08/2011
1470872011
14/08/2011
1470872011
14/08/2011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
1070872011
1170872011

A W ROOFING LIMITED

A W RULE & SON GUN MAKERS LTD

AXIOMATIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AXIOM CAPITAL LIMITED

AXIOM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AXIOM EDUCATION LIMITED

AXIOM HOSTING CENTRES LIMITED

AXIOM PHOTOGRAPHIC AGENCY LTD.

AXIOM PHOTOGRAPHIC AGENCY LTD.

AXIOM STONE LIMITED

AXION SERVICES LIMITED

AXIS ACQUISITIONS LIMITED

AXIS AUTOMATIC ENTRANCE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

AXIS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AXIS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AXIS CENTRE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

AXIS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

AXISMARKET LIMITED

AXISMATCH LIMITED

AXISMATCH LIMITED

AXIS (PHASE 2) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

AXIS PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

AXIS PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

AXITA LIMITED

AXIUM LTD

AXIUM LEGAL LIMITED

AXIUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AXL DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

AXL DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

AXLE PROPERTIES LIMITED

AXMIST LIMITED

AXOM GERMANY LTD

AXON (SERVICES) LIMITED

AXON (SERVICES) LIMITED

AXON SYSTEMS LIMITED

AXON TRAINING ACADEMY LIMITED

AXOS SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

AXR SERVICES LIMITED

AXXCELERA BROADBAND WIRELESS UK
LIMITED

AYALA CONSULTING LTD

AYALA CONSULTING LTD

AYAMONTE & ABERDEEN LIMITED

AYC LIMITED

AYCLIFFE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

AYDIN CATERING LIMITED

AYDIN CATERING LIMITED

AY ENGINEERING LIMITED

AYERS FURNITURE SERVICES LIMITED

AYERS LEASEHOLD ENQUIRIES LIMITED

AYERS MEDIA LTD

AYERS MEDIA LTD

06369874
04694729
06934371
04085475
07243211
00546470
05198100
03608935
03608935
06325830
06502611
06836104
02164850

04252817
04252817
05899820

06672159
01928582
07741394
07741394
05531726

07738236
07738236
07595282
07089072
06873923
07325793
05167504
05167504
03806533
06974881
05879876
07738103
07738103
05173969
06770447
05841879
04047774
04286602

07737023
07737023
07313353
04656154
03203103

07739745
07739745
06645229
01297614
06170573
07739615
07739615

12/08/2011
1270872011
1170872011
1070872011
1170872011
1070872011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011

1170872011
1170872011
1670872011

1570872011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1270872011

1170872011
11/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1570872011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1070872011

1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
10/08/2011
1270872011

1570872011
15/08/2011
1670872011
15/08/2011
1170872011
15/08/2011
1570872011



